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 15th MLAIC European Championships 
MLAIC/Öst.Schützenbund - Eisenstadt/Austria 

100m Competitions 
Final Result - 23.Aug.2013 / 19:11 

Whitworth/O ER: **100** Rodriquez San Jose Nunci, ESP 
EC Pforzheim 2005 

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  109 Great Britain  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
  2 HARPER SMITH Helen  110 Great Britain  7 2 1 . . . . . . . .    96 
  3 REBER Bruno Walter  247 Switzerland  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
  4 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel  228 Spain  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
  5 LASO CASAS Jesus Pedro  237 Spain  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 61,0    91 
  6 CALLAN Gareth  111 Great Britain  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 71,0    91 
  7 GOED Chris  170 The Netherlands  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
  8 MERTENS Leo  174 The Netherlands  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
  9 ARVIDSSON Lars   10 Sweden  2 5 2 1 . . . . . . .    88 
 10 GRAD Herbert  241 Switzerland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 11 SAMMARCO Calogero  160 Italy  1 7 1 1 . . . . . . .    88 
 12 DE VRIES Jan  156 The Netherlands  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
 13 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  286 Austria  2 2 2 4 . . . . . . .    82 
 14 GADRINGER Christina  322 Austria  . 2 7 1 . . . . . . .    81 
 15 SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael  273 Austria  . 2 4 4 . . . . . . .    78 
 16 DEBERITZ Oddvar  179 Norway  1 1 1 7 . . . . . . .    76 
 17 SCHÖPF Wilfried  303 Austria  . 1 1 1 2 5 . . . . .    61 
 18 BRIGDEN David  104 Great Britain  . 1 2 . 1 3 . . 1 2 .    50 
 19 HEGGE Ragnar  180 Norway  . . . . 1 3 . 1 . 3 2    27 

 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci  227 Spain  DNS 
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Whitworth Youth  

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 HINTERDORFER Ulrich  269 Austria  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
  2 VIGOUREUX Sarah  164 France  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  3 SCHICKERMÜLLER Verena  274 Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
  4 HASLHOFER Johannes  272 Austria  3 2 2 3 . . . . . . .    85 
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Whitworth/R ER: **100** Dieter Sturm, GER 
EC Bad Zell 1993 

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 DEDRYVER Fabrice   55 France  9 1 . . . . . . . . 27,0    99 
  2 KARLSSON Johan    8 Sweden  9 1 . . . . . . . . 29,0    99 
  3 MARTINANT Yvon   64 France  9 1 . . . . . . . . 29,5    99 
  4 MENAGE Alain   65 France  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98 
  5 HEBER Tania   82 Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . 33,5    97 
  6 TEUFEL Gerhard  265 Austria  7 3 . . . . . . . . 44,0    97 
  7 ZACHRISON Per   19 Sweden  6 4 . . . . . . . . 47,0    96 
  8 RODTRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre   70 France  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96 

 NEUMANN Norbert   91 Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96 
 MUSTAMÄKI Antero   43 Finland  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96 
 MAYR Josef   90 Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96 
 BAILER Alfred   74 Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96 

 13 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  181 Norway  6 3 1 . . . . . . . .    95 
 LABUDA Igor  199 Slovak Republic  6 3 1 . . . . . . . .    95 

 15 ZLNAY Igor  208 Slovak Republic  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 WEHLE Wolfgang   99 Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 TISSIER Veronique   71 France  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  248 Switzerland  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 PAMER Rita   93 Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo Aulis 
  45 Finland  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 

 HINTERDORFER Nikolaus  268 Austria  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 EGGENSCHWILER Esther  239 Switzerland  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 COLLOT Sylvie   54 France  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 BAUMHAKL Thomas   75 Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 

 25 STIERLI Katharina  249 Switzerland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 KROCZAK Agnieszka  185 Poland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 DUIJF Rob  173 The Netherlands  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 

 28 MASLIN Jozef  203 Slovak Republic  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 
 29 SIMONE Angelica  161 Italy  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 30 GASSNER Andreas  281 Austria  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 31 POTZMADER Wilhelm  291 Austria  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 

 PORTA GRAN Luciano  226 Spain  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 33 GUENZI Giancarlo  155 Italy  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 34 STALLER Josef  311 Austria  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 35 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda  231 Spain  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 

 CASTRO DELGADO Juan Jose  234 Spain  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 
 37 SKALMAN Anders   21 Sweden  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 HAGYO Stefan  194 Slovak Republic  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 CATTANEO Graziano  147 Italy  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 40 HALONEN Janita   39 Finland  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 41 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco Jose  233 Spain  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91 
 42 ZLNAY Tomas  209 Slovak Republic  3 5 1 1 . . . . . . .    90 
 43 KRIVAK Antonin   31 Czech Republic  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
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Whitworth/R ER: **100** Dieter Sturm, GER 
EC Bad Zell 1993 

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 ENQVIST Rolf   15 Sweden  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 45 MAJERCIK Vladimir  202 Slovak Republic  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 46 STURM Michael   95 Germany  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 

 PRINZ Franz  285 Austria  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 
 MAYOL COLOM Matias  224 Spain  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 

 49 LENHARD Marian  200 Slovak Republic  3 4 2 1 . . . . . . .    89 
 50 JOHANSSON Anders   14 Sweden  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 HÖGL Andreas  258 Austria  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL 

Pedro 
 223 Spain  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 53 CORTES SALINAS Irene  215 Spain  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
 54 TAR Mihaly  137 Hungary  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 LOACKER-SCHÖCH Gert  302 Austria  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 KROCZAK Tomasz  186 Poland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 57 PEREZ-ARADROS POSTIG 
Maria 

 232 Spain  4 2 1 2 1 . . . . . .    86 

 58 RANSOM Christopher  103 Great Britain  2 5 1 1 1 . . . . . .    86 
 59 SVETLIKOVA Daniela  207 Slovak Republic  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 60 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo   44 Finland  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86 
 61 ARDESI Alberto  140 Italy  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
 62 MC DERMOTT David  295 Ireland  2 2 3 3 . . . . . . .    83 
 63 ANDERSSON Stafan   11 Sweden  . . 3 1 2 3 1 . . . .    62 

 VAN GREUNEN Louise  250 Switzerland  DNS 
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Minie/O ER: **99** Robinson Nitsche, GER 
WC Warwick 1998 

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 ZELLNER Raimund Michael  100 Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . 43,0    96 
  2 MENAGE Alain   65 France  6 4 . . . . . . . . 50,0    96 
  3 BÖRTZLER Frank   76 Germany  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 
  4 WEHLE Wolfgang   99 Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  5 GUENZI Giancarlo  155 Italy  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
  6 CATTANEO Graziano  147 Italy  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 56,0    91 
  7 KLOKE Martin   86 Germany  4 3 3 . . . . . . . 56,5    91 
  8 GUIOULLIER Laurent   59 France  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
  9 REBER Bruno Walter  247 Switzerland  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91 
 10 JURANEK Roland Hans   83 Germany  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 

 GOED Chris  170 The Netherlands  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 12 DUIJF Rob  173 The Netherlands  3 3 3 1 . . . . . . .    88 
 13 HARPER SMITH Helen  110 Great Britain  1 7 1 1 . . . . . . .    88 
 14 PORTA GRAN Luciano  226 Spain  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
 15 GRAD Herbert  241 Switzerland  3 2 4 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 16 SAMMARCO Calogero  160 Italy  2 5 1 2 . . . . . . .    87 
 17 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  109 Great Britain  2 4 2 2 . . . . . . .    86 
 18 ARVIDSSON Lars   10 Sweden  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
 19 BAUMHAKL Thomas   75 Germany  1 3 5 1 . . . . . . .    84 
 20 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci  227 Spain  . 5 2 3 . . . . . . .    82 
 21 SCHÖPF Wilfried  303 Austria  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82 
 22 CALLAN Gareth  111 Great Britain  1 2 3 4 . . . . . . .    80 
 23 DE MARCO Marco  149 Italy  . 3 6 . . 1 . . . . .    80 
 24 HUGGETT Jon  127 Great Britain  . 4 3 1 2 . . . . . .    79 
 25 NEMETH Balazs  131 Hungary  2 1 2 3 2 . . . . . .    78 
 26 TAR Mihaly  137 Hungary  . 1 7 . 2 . . . . . .    77 
 27 COLLOT Sylvie   54 France  . 1 5 3 1 . . . . . .    76 
 28 HEGGE Ragnar  180 Norway  1 2 3 2 . 1 1 . . . .    75 
 29 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel  228 Spain  1 1 3 2 3 . . . . . .    75 
 30 MERTENS Leo  174 The Netherlands  . 3 1 3 3 . . . . . .    74 
 31 LITSCHMANN Alois  292 Austria  . 2 1 5 2 . . . . . .    73 
 32 WINGE Dag Magne  178 Norway  1 1 3 . 3 1 1 . . . .    70 
 33 NAGY Imre  133 Hungary  . . 2 6 2 . . . . . .    70 
 34 JASIOK Wojciech  184 Poland  . 2 2 2 1 3 . . . . .    69 
 35 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  286 Austria  . 2 3 . 1 1 2 . 1 . .    63 
 36 HINTERDORFER Nikolaus  268 Austria  1 . . 2 1 2 . . . 4 .    44 
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Minie/R ER: **98** Tania Elisabeth Heber, GER 
EC Bad Zell 2001 

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 KARLSSON Johan    8 Sweden  5 5 . . . . . . . . 38,0    95 
  2 ALTENBUCHNER Walter  267 Austria  5 5 . . . . . . . . 48,0    95 
  3 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo Aulis 
  45 Finland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 

  4 NEUMANN Norbert   91 Germany  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
  5 RISCH Noel   69 France  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
  6 EISENFÜHRER Valentin  316 Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
  7 PRINZ Franz  285 Austria  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
  8 STURM Michael   95 Germany  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 BACHNER Karl  301 Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 10 RODTRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre   70 France  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 11 MAYOL COLOM Matias  224 Spain  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 
 12 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  248 Switzerland  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 13 VIRSIK Wolfgang   98 Germany  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 HEBER Tania   82 Germany  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 HANDL Andreas  282 Austria  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 16 HAGYO Stefan  194 Slovak Republic  . 8 2 . . . . . . . .    88 
 17 MAYR Josef   90 Germany  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87 
 18 LORINC Rene  201 Slovak Republic  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
 19 TISSIER Veronique   71 France  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86 
 20 CABALLERO ARRANZ Jose Luis  221 Spain  3 2 2 3 . . . . . . .    85 
 21 CASTRO DELGADO Juan Jose  234 Spain  2 4 1 3 . . . . . . .    85 
 22 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  181 Norway  2 2 4 2 . . . . . . .    84 
 23 STIERLI Katharina  249 Switzerland  2 1 6 1 . . . . . . .    84 
 24 ZLNAY Igor  208 Slovak Republic  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84 

 HÖGL Andreas  258 Austria  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84 
 26 DEBERITZ Oddvar  179 Norway  . 5 4 1 . . . . . . .    84 
 27 MUSTAMÄKI Antero   43 Finland  2 1 5 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 28 STALLER Josef  311 Austria  . 5 3 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 29 LABUDA Igor  199 Slovak Republic  2 1 4 3 . . . . . . .    82 
 30 HALLER Joachim   81 Germany  1 1 5 3 . . . . . . .    80 
 31 HALONEN Janita   39 Finland  . 4 1 5 . . . . . . .    79 
 32 TEUFEL Gerhard  265 Austria  2 1 3 1 3 . . . . . .    78 
 33 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco Jose  233 Spain  1 4 2 . 1 2 . . . . .    78 
 34 KAISER Pierre Roger  294 Luxembourg  1 1 4 2 1 1 . . . . .    76 
 35 DEEN Paul  176 The Netherlands  2 2 1 . 2 3 . . . . .    73 
 36 NAGY György  132 Hungary  . 2 1 5 2 . . . . . .    73 
 37 EGGENSCHWILER Esther  239 Switzerland  . . 4 5 1 . . . . . .    73 
 38 DE VRIES Jan  156 The Netherlands  . 1 4 1 4 . . . . . .    72 
 39 RANSOM Christopher  103 Great Britain  . 1 3 3 3 . . . . . .    72 
 40 LENHARD Marian  200 Slovak Republic  1 1 2 1 3 2 . . . . .    70 
 41 BURSIKOVA Tereza   22 Czech Republic  . 1 2 1 3 2 1 . . . .    64 
 42 ANDERSSON Stafan   11 Sweden  . . 2 3 1 1 2 1 . . .    59 
 43 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda  231 Spain  . 1 1 2 2 . 1 2 1 . .    55 
44 MC DERMOTT David  295 Ireland  1 . . 1 2 1 1 3 1 . .    49 

   44 Shooters    49     
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Walkyrie/O ER: **98** Maryline Gherardi, FRA 
EC Halikko 2003 

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 HARPER SMITH Helen  110 Great Britain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  2 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci  227 Spain  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
  3 GADRINGER Christina  322 Austria  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 
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Walkyrie/R ER: **98** Sibille Schiffler, GER 
EC .... 1999 

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 PAMER Rita   93 Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
  2 HEBER Tania   82 Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . 38,5    95 
  3 SCHICKERMÜLLER Verena  274 Austria  5 5 . . . . . . . . 42,0    95 
  4 STIERLI Katharina  249 Switzerland  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 
  5 MOELO Maeva   67 France  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  6 UKAS Barbara   96 Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
  7 TISSIER Veronique   71 France  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
  8 KROCZAK Agnieszka  185 Poland  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 

 EGGENSCHWILER Esther  239 Switzerland  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 10 BAUMGARTNER Margareta  313 Austria  4 3 2 1 . . . . . . .    90 
 11 CORTES SALINAS Irene  215 Spain  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
 12 COLLOT Sylvie   54 France  3 3 2 2 . . . . . . .    87 
 13 HALONEN Janita   39 Finland  2 2 6 . . . . . . . .    86 
 14 VAN GREUNEN Louise  250 Switzerland  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86 
 15 STALLER Margit  310 Austria  3 1 4 2 . . . . . . .    85 
 16 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda  231 Spain  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85 
 17 SIMONE Angelica  161 Italy  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85 
 18 SVETLIKOVA Daniela  207 Slovak Republic  1 2 5 2 . . . . . . .    82 
 19 PEREZ-ARADROS POSTIG 

Maria 
 232 Spain  1 1 7 1 . . . . . . .    82 

 20 BURSIKOVA Tereza   22 Czech Republic  1 2 2 5 . . . . . . .    79 
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Maximilian/O ER: **98** Hans-Georg Heinzmann, GER 
WC Warwick 1998 

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 JURANEK Roland Hans   83 Germany  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
  2 KARLSSON Johan    8 Sweden  3 2 4 1 . . . . . . .    87 
  3 HARPER SMITH Helen  110 Great Britain  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 
  4 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  109 Great Britain  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
  5 GUENZI Giancarlo  155 Italy  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85 
  6 SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael  273 Austria  3 1 3 3 . . . . . . .    84 
  7 GHERARDI Thierry   58 France  2 3 3 1 1 . . . . . .    84 
  8 BRIGDEN David  104 Great Britain  . 5 3 2 . . . . . . .    83 
  9 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel  228 Spain  1 3 3 2 1 . . . . . .    81 
 10 CATTANEO Graziano  147 Italy  1 2 3 2 2 . . . . . .    78 
 11 SAMMARCO Calogero  160 Italy  1 2 2 4 1 . . . . . .    78 
 12 MERTENS Leo  174 The Netherlands  . 2 6 . 2 . . . . . .    78 
 13 CALLAN Gareth  111 Great Britain  . 1 4 4 1 . . . . . .    75 
 14 LITSCHMANN Alois  292 Austria  . 1 2 2 4 1 . . . . .    68 
 15 SCHÖPF Wilfried  303 Austria  1 1 2 . 2 4 . . . . .    67 
 16 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci  227 Spain  1 1 . 4 1 1 1 1 . . .    65 
 17 ASKER Anthony  108 Great Britain  . . 2 2 2 4 . . . . .    62 
 18 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz  286 Austria  . 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 . . .    54 
 19 CABALLERO ARRANZ Jose Luis  221 Spain  . 1 . 1 1 4 2 1 . . .    53 
 20 WINGE Dag Magne  178 Norway  . 1 1 . . 3 2 2 . . 1    46 
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Maximilian/R ER: **98** Bukhard Balke, GER 
EC Mataro 1988 

 

Rnk Shooter St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 BAUMHAKL Thomas   75 Germany  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
  2 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo Aulis 
  45 Finland  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90 

  3 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  248 Switzerland  3 5 1 1 . . . . . . 80,0    90 
  4 GUIOULLIER Laurent   59 France  3 5 1 1 . . . . . . 96,0    90 
  5 DEDRYVER Fabrice   55 France  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
  6 GRAD Herbert  241 Switzerland  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
  7 BÖRTZLER Frank   76 Germany  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 
  8 VIRSIK Wolfgang   98 Germany  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
  9 ENQVIST Rolf   15 Sweden  4 2 2 2 . . . . . . .    88 
 10 BAILER Alfred   74 Germany  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
 11 NEUMANN Norbert   91 Germany  2 5 1 2 . . . . . . .    87 
 12 WEHLE Wolfgang   99 Germany  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 

 MAYR Josef   90 Germany  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 
 14 SALIN Ari   48 Finland  2 5 . 3 . . . . . . .    86 
 15 MASSING Walter   89 Germany  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
 16 HÖGL Andreas  258 Austria  3 2 2 3 . . . . . . .    85 
 17 RODTRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre   70 France  3 1 4 2 . . . . . . .    85 
 18 CASTRO DELGADO Juan Jose  234 Spain  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85 
 19 HANDL Andreas  282 Austria  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
 20 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco Jose  233 Spain  2 2 4 2 . . . . . . .    84 
 21 RISCH Noel   69 France  2 1 5 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 22 ALTENBUCHNER Walter  267 Austria  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 23 GASSNER Andreas  281 Austria  2 1 4 3 . . . . . . .    82 
 24 MARTINANT Yvon   64 France  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82 
 25 PRINZ Franz  285 Austria  2 3 1 3 . 1 . . . . .    81 
 26 REBER Bruno Walter  247 Switzerland  1 2 3 4 . . . . . . .    80 
 27 STALLER Margit  310 Austria  1 2 3 2 2 . . . . . .    78 
 28 MAYOL COLOM Matias  224 Spain  . 3 2 5 . . . . . . .    78 
 29 LASO CASAS Jesus Pedro  237 Spain  . 3 3 1 1 2 . . . . .    74 
 30 HALONEN Janita   39 Finland  2 . 1 1 2 2 2 . . . .    65 
 31 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo   44 Finland  . 1 2 3 1 1 2 . . . .    65 
 32 SKALMAN Anders   21 Sweden  . . 2 1 3 1 3 . . . .    58 
 33 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  181 Norway  . . . . . . 1 1 . . 8     7 

 DEEN Paul  176 The Netherlands  DNS 
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